
 2.13
54.2

 

 0.55
14.0

 

0 TO 30 PSIG

 3.47
88.2

 

 1.36
34.5

 

2.68
68.0

 0.51
13.0

 1/4 NPT
THREAD

11/4/2025

WIKA MECHANICAL PRESSURE GAUGE
inch
[mm]

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

DRAWING DATEPART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY 
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

NOT TO
SCALE

3rd
ANGLE

76250389
SHEET 1 OF 1

INCH UNITS USED FOR 
PART DESIGN

1-800-633-0405
AutomationDirect.com

MODEL 
REV. --

https://www.automationdirect.com/

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View26


